Jezyk polski

Godziny zajec¢

19 11 18

DUNAJ ANDRZEJ
Dzien tygodnia
poniedziatek 12:15
poniedziatek 14:15
poniedziatek 16:15
wtorek 12:15
wtorek 16:15
sroda 12:25
sroda 14:15
sroda 16:15
czwartek 14:15
czwartek 16:15

SZPAK MARTA

Dzien tygodnia

wtorek
sroda
sroda
czwartek
czwartek
piatek
piatek
piatek
piatek

13:45
15:00
17:45
13:45
17:45
13:55
15:45
17:45
15:45
17:45

Godziny zajeé

12:15
10:15
14:15
09:00
10:15
08:30
10:15
12:00
14:15

13:45
11:45
15:45
09:45
11:45
10:00
11:45
12:45
15:45

Gmach
GG

GG
GG
Szkota

GG
L.Srodowiska
LSrodowiska

GG

GG

GG

Gmach
Szkota

I.Ladowa
1.Ladowa
GG
GG
Mechatroni
Mechatroni
Mechatroni
GG

Sala
412

424
425
102
412
609
609
425
439
426B

Sala
017

5098
509B
424
425
522
522
522
425

modut
MO01/02

M01/02
M01/02
M01/02
Mo1
MO3
M01/02
M01/02
M10

modut
MO1

M01/02
MO01

M01/02
M04
MO01
MO05
M11

poziom
Al

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
B2

poziom
Al

Al
Al

Al
Al
Al
Al
B2

Grupa
P006

konsultacje
P007
P006
P008
P003
P010
P007
P008
P014

Grupa
P001

PO09
P004

konsultacje

P0O09
PO11
PO05
PO12
PO15



